
TUFF TUBES (ORISS) PRIVATE LIMITED 
 

Details of Secured Financial Creditors 
S. 
No.  

 
Name of 
Creditors  

 
Address 

Amount 
claimed by the 
Creditors  
(in Rs.) 

Amount 
Admitted 
(in Rs) 

Security 
Interest, If 
any,  
in respect of 
such claim  
 

Remarks 

 Financial Creditors 

1 Bank of India Maulali Branch, 81/2, 
AJC Road, Kolkata-
700014 

11,88,77,867.
00 

11,88,77,867.
00 

Hypothcation 
of Stock, 

Book Debts 
and other 
moveable 

asset of the 
Company. 
EMT over 

factory Land 
& Building 

 

 


